
葵青區體育節
田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 U14 - 100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  13:00 (12:40~12:50)

QOS吳柏雄WU PAK HUNG2 14248U14

梁學謙LEUNG HOK HIM3 14230U14

陳宇CHEN CHEN YU4 14215U14

QOS劉雨鑫LIU KIM YUXIN5 14235U14

TWPHCMC周俊CHOW CHUN6 14218U14

蘇力烽SO LIK FUNG7 14243U14

劉俊顯LAU CHUN HIN8 14227U14

男子 U14 - 100米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  13:00 (12:40~12:50)

QOS張續懷ZHANG XUHUAI2 14253U14

QOS符卓庭FU CHEUK TING3 14221U14

張俊佳CHEUNG CHUN KAI4 14216U14

梁永琪LIANG WING KI5 14232U14

羅祖傳LUO ZUCHUAN6 14236U14

譚梓朗TAM TSZ LONG MARCUS7 14244U14

TWPHCMC許凱堯HUI HOI YIU8 14225U14

男子 U14 - 100米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  13:00 (12:40~12:50)

陳友謙CHAN YAU HIM LEO3 14214U14

葵青梁尚道LEUNG SHEUNG TO4 14231U14

廖卓曦LIU CHEUK HEI5 14233U14

QOS王佑希WONG YAU HEI YUKI6 14247U14

蕭梓澧SIU TSZ LAI7 14242U14

莫俊霆MOK CHUN TING MOSES8 14237U14

男子 U14 - 100米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  13:00 (12:40~12:50)

易子傑YIK TSE KIT3 14252U14

葵青何泓臻HO WANG CHUN VINCI4 14224U14

李綽然LEE CHEUK YIN5 14229U14

張家熙CHEUNG KA HEI6 14217U14

QOS曾銘浩TSANG MING HO7 14245U14

曾栢軒TSANG PAK HIN8 14246U14

男子 U14 - 200米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  10:00 (09:40~09:50)

陳諾晞CHAN NOK HEI2 14213U14

莫俊霆MOK CHUN TING MOSES3 14237U14

李綽然LEE CHEUK YIN4 14229U14

葵青梁尚道LEUNG SHEUNG TO5 14231U14
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葵青區體育節
田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 U14 - 200米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  10:00 (09:40~09:50)

TWPHCMC鍾僖迅CHUNG HEI SHUN6 14220U14

陳友謙CHAN YAU HIM LEO7 14214U14

曾栢軒TSANG PAK HIN8 14246U14

男子 U14 - 200米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  10:00 (09:40~09:50)

吳子滔NG TSZ TO2 14240U14

TWPHCMC許凱堯HUI HOI YIU3 14225U14

廖卓曦LIU CHEUK HEI4 14233U14

梁永琪LIANG WING KI5 14232U14

HASAN AANAS RAFAH6 14223U14

覃子皓CHUM TSZ HO7 14219U14

葵青許征翔XU CHING CHEUNG8 14249U14

男子 U14 - 200米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  10:00 (09:40~09:50)

吳浩明NG HO MING3 14239U14

劉俊顯LAU CHUN HIN4 14227U14

陳南昌中何灝林HE HO LAM5 14254U14

梁學謙LEUNG HOK HIM6 14230U14

葵青何泓臻HO WANG CHUN VINCI7 14224U14

張家熙CHEUNG KA HEI8 14217U14

男子 U14 - 400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  11:00 (10:40~10:50)

陳南昌中黃家威HUANG KA WAI1 14255U14

陳南昌中余善恆YU SIN HANG2 14258U14

葵青端木旭MORGAN REMY DELTHELI3 14238U14

覃子皓CHUM TSZ HO4 14219U14

TWPHCMC葉一呼YE YAT FU STEPHEN5 14251U14

李綽然LEE CHEUK YIN6 14229U14

郭隽昊GUO JUAN HAO7 14222U14

吳子滔NG TSZ TO8 14240U14

男子 U14 - 400米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  11:00 (10:40~10:50)

陳南昌中李榮鴻LI WING HUNG1 14256U14

劉俊顯LAU CHUN HIN2 14227U14

陳諾晞CHAN NOK HEI3 14213U14

TWPHCMC任曉航YAM HIU HONG4 14250U14

葵青許征翔XU CHING CHEUNG5 14249U14

HASAN AANAS RAFAH6 14223U14
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葵青區體育節
田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 U14 - 400米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  11:00 (10:40~10:50)

艾德南SAJJAD CHAUDHERY 7 14241U14

南華廖凱信LIU HOI SHUN CALEB8 14234U14

男子 U14 - 800米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  11:10 (10:50~11:00)

陳南昌中李榮鴻LI WING HUNG1 14256U14

TWPHCMC任曉航YAM HIU HONG2 14250U14

覃子皓CHUM TSZ HO3 14219U14

陳南昌中何灝林HE HO LAM4 14254U14

陳南昌中黃家威HUANG KA WAI5 14255U14

陳南昌中杜智輝TO CHI FAI6 14257U14

吳浩明NG HO MING7 14239U14

賴朗天LAI LONG TIN8 14226U14

陳諾晞CHAN NOK HEI9 14213U14

男子 U14~U16 - 4X100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  13:30 (13:10~13:20)

石天3 U14

QOSQOS 34 U14

何傳耀中學7 U14

男子 U14~M40 - 4X400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-30 ->  14:40 (14:20~14:30)

陳南昌中陳南昌6 U14

男子 U14 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-10-29 ->  10:30 (10:10~10:20)

張俊佳CHEUNG CHUN KAI1 14216U14

TWPHCMC鍾僖迅CHUNG HEI SHUN2 14220U14

吳子滔NG TSZ TO3 14240U14

TWPHCMC周俊CHOW CHUN4 14218U14

蘇力烽SO LIK FUNG5 14243U14

QOS張續懷ZHANG XUHUAI6 14253U14

艾德南SAJJAD CHAUDHERY 7 14241U14

蕭梓澧SIU TSZ LAI8 14242U14

羅祖傳LUO ZUCHUAN9 14236U14

南華廖凱信LIU HOI SHUN CALEB10 14234U14

廖卓曦LIU CHEUK HEI11 14233U14

梁永琪LIANG WING KI12 14232U14
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